
001 |RO 24 2012858M |A |DA192DEE |10.06 17:11:56.2 |OK |01 |005 |
002 |RO 24 2012897M |A |DB081140 |10.06 17:24:38.6 |OK |01 |017 |
003 |RO 24 1077281F |SA |DB1027A7 |10.06 17:24:45.7 |OK |01 |083 |
004 |RO 21 0527670F |A |DB102791 |10.06 17:34:25.7 |OK |01 |090 |
005 |RO 24 0493988M |SA |DB08117B |10.06 17:34:27.5 |OK |01 |004 |
006 |RO 24 1077253F |SA |DB102789 |10.06 17:40:53.7 |OK |02 |079 |
007 |RO 24 2012896M |SA |DB081139 |10.06 17:42:07.9 |OK |02 |009 |
008 |RO 24 1077220F |A |DB102793 |10.06 17:42:37.7 |OK |02 |089 |
009 |RO 24 1077241F |A |DB102798 |10.06 17:50:00.8 |OK |01 |062 |
010 |RO 24 0493971M |SA |DB081137 |10.06 17:50:13.9 |OK |02 |021 |
011 |RO 24 2012854M |A |DADF114B |10.06 17:51:53.4 |OK |02 |008 |
012 |RO 24 0493958M |A |DB08116C |10.06 17:55:19.6 |OK |01 |019 |
013 |RO 24 0493965M |SI |DA192D99 |10.06 18:02:01.4 |OK |02 |047 |
014 |RO 24 2012890F |A |DB1027BA |10.06 18:12:52.6 |OK |02 |067 |
015 |RO 24 2012857F |A |DB102785 |10.06 18:16:31.5 |OK |02 |071 |
016 |RO 24 1077211F |SA |DAFC46B7 |10.06 18:16:40.8 |OK |02 |053 |
017 |RO 24 1077225M |SIPA |DA192CD3 |10.06 18:19:26.9 |OK |02 |041 |
018 |RO 24 1077221F |SA |DB102773 |10.06 18:24:35.0 |OK |01 |087 |
019 |RO 24 0493960F |A |DA372FAA |10.06 18:26:54.1 |OK |02 |074 |
020 |RO 24 2012871M |SA |DB08116E |10.06 18:30:21.8 |OK |02 |025 |
021 |RO 24 2012872M |SA |DB08112A |10.06 18:30:48.3 |OK |01 |003 |
022 |RO 24 0493951M |A |DB081154 |10.06 18:43:53.1 |OK |01 |035 |
023 |RO 23 0527634F |A |DB10278B |10.06 18:44:59.6 |OK |02 |082 |
024 |RO 24 2012882M |SA |DB081155 |10.06 18:48:59.2 |OK |01 |011 |
025 |RO 24 1077207M |SA |DB08113E |10.06 18:55:39.7 |OK |01 |049 |
026 |RO 24 1077247F |SA |DB10278A |10.06 19:07:43.2 |OK |02 |059 |
027 |RO 24 0493963M |SA |DB081120 |10.06 19:25:59.5 |OK |02 |037 |
028 |RO 24 1077252F |SA |DB1027B6 |10.06 19:34:18.0 |OK |01 |060 |
029 |RO 21 0527775M |SAPA |DB081135 |10.06 19:42:03.9 |OK |02 |007 |
030 |RO 24 1077237F |SA |DB102792 |10.06 19:45:05.1 |OK |02 |066 |
031 |RO 24 0493953F |SAPA |DB081170 |10.06 19:54:45.4 |OK |01 |070 |
032 |RO 24 0493983F |SA |DB102797 |10.06 20:02:53.0 |OK |02 |080 |
033 |RO 23 0521557M |SA |DA192886 |10.06 20:07:33.1 |OK |02 |026 |
034 |RO 24 1077214M |SI |DB081182 |10.06 20:38:26.3 |OK |02 |016 |
035 |RO 24 1077293F |SA |DB102799 |10.06 20:53:09.4 |OK |02 |056 |
036 |RO 23 0527665F |A |DB1027D1 |10.06 21:00:22.5 |OK |02 |065 |
037 |RO 24 1077249F |A |DB1027B1 |10.06 21:07:55.8 |OK |02 |057 |
038 |RO 23 0521564M |SAPA |DA192DE2 |10.06 21:09:01.0 |OK |02 |045 |
039 |RO 24 1077259F |A |DB10277A |10.06 21:18:02.6 |OK |02 |069 |
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040 |RO 24 0493990M |A |DA1928D1 |10.06 21:46:04.3 |OK |01 |046 |
041 |RO 24 1077276M |SI |DB08114A |11.06 05:50:19.1 |OK |01 |015 |
042 |RO 24 0919480M |A |DA192ACB |11.06 06:31:02.1 |OK |01 |031 |
043 |RO 24 1077210F |SA |DB1027C4 |11.06 06:39:21.0 |OK |01 |077 |
044 |RO 24 1077248F |A |DA1E8473 |11.06 06:56:57.0 |OK |02 |085 |
045 |RO 24 1077147F |A |DB1027A8 |11.06 07:09:44.6 |OK |02 |086 |
046 |RO 24 1077278M |A |DB081148 |11.06 07:19:24.0 |OK |02 |033 |
047 |RO 24 1077261M |SA |DB081142 |11.06 07:34:51.5 |OK |01 |039 |
048 |RO 24 0493989F |SA |DB1027B9 |11.06 07:36:19.0 |OK |02 |054 |
049 |RO 24 1077229M |SA |DB081166 |11.06 07:41:14.0 |OK |01 |013 |
050 |RO 24 1077287F |A |DB1027AB |11.06 07:48:45.5 |OK |02 |050 |
051 |RO 23 0521463M |A |DAD1E4EC |11.06 07:50:56.4 |OK |01 |036 |
052 |RO 24 2012888F |A |DB1027C3 |11.06 08:03:24.8 |OK |01 |078 |
053 |RO 24 1077245M |SA |DB081124 |11.06 08:03:36.8 |OK |02 |044 |
054 |RO 24 1077201M |SA |DB08117F |11.06 08:06:59.1 |OK |01 |020 |
055 |RO 24 2012865M |A |DA192BF1 |11.06 08:26:33.3 |OK |01 |006 |
056 |RO 24 2012867M |A |DB081158 |11.06 08:43:27.8 |OK |01 |001 |
057 |RO 24 0494000F |CUC |DA0E3132 |11.06 08:50:08.9 |OK |02 |081 |
058 |RO 23 0521559F |SA |DA1E840E |11.06 08:57:19.0 |OK |01 |063 |
059 |RO 24 2012891F |A |DB10277F |11.06 09:29:25.3 |OK |01 |055 |
060 |RO 24 1077269F |CUC |DB1027A6 |11.06 09:34:05.2 |OK |02 |073 |
061 |RO 24 1077222M |SIPA |DB081127 |11.06 09:38:09.9 |OK |02 |048 |
062 |RO 24 1077258M |A |DA192DF9 |11.06 10:11:12.2 |OK |01 |024 |
063 |RO 24 0493952F |SA |DB1027B5 |11.06 10:24:52.2 |OK |02 |084 |
064 |RO 24 1077223M |SI |DB08115C |11.06 10:30:52.5 |OK |02 |032 |
065 |RO 24 2012866M |A |DB081136 |11.06 10:41:01.0 |OK |02 |023 |
066 |RO 24 1077240M |AG |DB08114E |11.06 10:49:57.6 |OK |02 |040 |
067 |RO 24 0493996F |SAPA |DB1027AC |11.06 11:06:53.8 |OK |01 |052 |
068 |RO 24 2012875M |A |DA26D509 |11.06 11:08:42.6 |OK |01 |002 |
069 |RO 24 2012855F |A |DB1027A9 |11.06 11:26:26.5 |OK |01 |058 |
070 |RO 23 0521489F |SA |DB1027A3 |11.06 12:16:50.7 |OK |02 |093 |
071 |RO 24 1077285M |SA |DB08115E |11.06 12:27:44.1 |OK |02 |042 |
072 |RO 23 0521519F |SA |DB1027B2 |11.06 12:55:11.2 |OK |01 |092 |
073 |RO 24 2012874M |A |DB08112F |11.06 13:16:18.9 |OK |01 |014 |
074 |RO 24 2012862M |SA |DA192A74 |11.06 13:18:07.8 |OK |02 |022 |
075 |RO 24 0493994M |A |DB081126 |11.06 15:20:40.9 |OK |02 |030 |
076 |RO 24 0493995M |SA |DB081138 |11.06 16:47:22.3 |OK |02 |028 |
077 |RO 24 1077228M |SA |DB08117C |11.06 18:36:30.2 |OK |01 |034 |
078 |RO 24 0493992F |SA |DB1027CC |11.06 19:34:27.9 |OK |02 |072 |
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079 |RO 24 1077231F |SI |DB1027B8 |12.06 06:20:35.5 |OK |02 |064 |
080 |RO 24 0515456F |APA |DB1027B7 |12.06 08:46:11.2 |OK |01 |068 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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